
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

NO Classified (50% = 4 Kol)

DNS
DNS
DNS

StNo
61
50
58
62
3

13
88
51
56
18
26
55
75
16
9

52
71
19
84
22

Driver
HERKOMMER
HOFFMANN
ZOSKY
LEUE
GRÖNING
SEIDEL
BORSTEL
STEINMANN
BERGER
VOGT
MÜHLE
BERGHOLZ
BRENNER
STAMM
UNBEHAUN

SCHOENFELDER
ROTH
MORGENSTERN
NIENHOLD
JANIAK

Jens
Dieter
Florian
Andreas
Peter
Uwe
Richard
Guido
Rocco
Jens
Mario
Martin
Marco
Elvis
Nico

Jonny
Thomas
Michelle
Eckhard
Lukasz

Car
Škoda-130RS 1300
Lada-Samara 1300
Lada-2105 1300
Škoda-130RS 1300
Lada-Samara 1300
Lada-Samara 1300
Lada-Samara 1300
Lada-2105 1300
Lada-2101 1300
Škoda-MB 1000 1300
Škoda-130LR 1300
Lada-2101 1300
Lada-Samara 1300
Lada-2101 1300
Lada-Samara 1300

Lada-2105 1300
Lada-2105 1300
Lada-2101 1300
Lada-2105 1300
Škoda-Favorit 1300

Ort
Schwarzenberg
Struth-Helmershof
Werder
Berlin
Panketal
Salldorf
Holzweissig
Beelitz
Postdam
Falkenstein
Dresden
Beelitz
Fraureuth
Meissen
Erfurt

Oelsnitz
Greiz
Meissen
Jessnitz
Polen

Lps
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
8
7

3
2

Time
23:16.936
23:20.276
24:04.431
24:07.176
24:08.332
24:10.866
24:23.274
24:29.749
24:41.150
24:53.439
24:58.461
25:36.281
26:09.016
22:14.662
18:23.818

9:23.078
6:57.049

Diff

3.340
47.495
50.240
51.396
53.930

1:06.338
1:12.813
1:24.214
1:36.503
1:41.525
2:19.345
2:52.080

1 Kolo
2 Kol

6 Kol
7 Kol
DNS
DNS
DNS

Best
2:33.545
2:33.582
2:38.372
2:38.923
2:38.199
2:38.744
2:39.607
2:40.755
2:41.380
2:42.458
2:44.081
2:48.206
2:49.907
2:44.120
2:35.144

2:55.083
3:01.232

In
8
2
2
2
2
2
4
2
3
4
9
5
7
6
5

1
1
0
0
0

Class
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW

HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW
HTW

Comm

Dle kol

Margin of Victory
3.340

Avg. Speed
125,315

Best Lap Tm
2:33.545

Best Speed
126,678

Best Lap by
61 - Jens HERKOMMER

Vytišt no: 10.9.2023 16:40:00

Hlavní asom /Chief Timekeeper: Miroslav MÍK(CZ) /     LIVE: racehero.io
editel závodu/Clerk of the Course: Miroslav Bartoš (CZ)

HSK/Chair of the Stewards: Veronika Mallatová Bartošová (CZ)

Orbits

www.mylaps.com
Licence: Miksoft

MASARYK RACING DAYS – PODZIMNÍ CENA 2023
HAIGO-Touring cars

2.Závod / Race 2

Závod (20:00 a 1 Kol) - start v 16:12:12

Brno 5,403 Km

10.9.2023 16:00


